(O) adastra

Desktop Rack Stand Assembly Guide

E T =

SR

0 ﬁ

ol | |C

uill:

ol o

:L _ Uj@ T [LU
[l S [l
d ol | =
ol | |0
Hl B ul

[a—
| —
o
=]
(=]
]
=)

—
=

a ¥
I il
ol
a [
M il “ﬂ]
ol -
gl [
ol il
J il
a ol
M il i
Ul d Pl
a
I -
— I il
| i L]]
Hf[] a
o
a

www.avsl.com = v, — | group brand



[O) adastra

g
b
I
hE : Hardware
[ul b
IE : Rack strip 8 x M6x12 screw
fa| 0
ul b
o i 8 x M6 nut
g i
8 ™ Side panel 4 x M5x14 screw
I QN
d I
i Z;\? Front Spacer 4 x M5 nut
‘E 4 x rubber feet

2 x M6x12 screw T4 T
2 X M6 nut 2 x M5x14 screw
2 x M5 nut

2 X rubber feet

S EETEETEEEEFEESEREEE]

= 4 x M6x12 screw
& 4 x M6 nut

2 X M6x12 screw 2 X M5x14 screw \L
2 X M6 nut 2 X M5 nut

2 X rubber feet

Errors and omissions excepted. Copyright© 2022.
AVSL Group Ltd. Unit 2-4 Bridgewater Park, Taylor Rd. Manchester. M41 7JQ
AVSL (EUROPE) Ltd, Unit 3D North Point House, North Point Business Park, New Mallow Road, Cork, Ireland

Desktop Rack Stand Assembly Guide



